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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 8th January, 1931, to mid-day on the 12th January, 1931.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Poland (including Dantzig)

Germany ...

"Netherlands

.France

vOther Countries ...

:Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
{ind Specie registered
from mid-day on the
8th January, 1931, to
raid-day on the 12th
January, 1931. J

GOLD.

Bullion.
JL.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£
1,700

7,000

...

933,395

942,095

Coin.

Of legal Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

6,000

29,000

35,000

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£
1,700

13,000

29,000

933,395

977,095

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£
...

2,550

200

370

3,620

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

...

...

...

-

Total of
Silver.

£

2,550

...

200

870

3,620

lotal of
Gold and

Silver.

£
1,700

15,550

29,000

933,595

870

980,715
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
12th January, 1931

J. E. HAGGER, Controller,


