AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 8th January, 1931, to mid-day on the 12th January, 1931.

Countries.	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
							•				
Poland (including Dantzig)	£ 	£ 1,700	£ 	£ 	£ 1,700	£ 	£ 	£	£ 	£ 	£ 1,700
Germany		7,000	6,000		13,000	•••	2,550	•••		2,550	15,550
Netherlands			29,000		29,000	••••					29,000
France	•••	933,395			933,395		200			200	933,595
Other Countries			•••		•••		870	•••		870	870
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 8th January, 1931, to mid-day on the 12th January, 1931.		942,095	35,000		977,095		3,620			3,620	980,715

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 12th January, 1931

J. E. HAGGER, Controller,

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 13 JANUARY, 1931.

No. 33680

315